Albany

Albany Friends Meeting
Slate Roof Restoration

Cathedral of All Saints, Albany
Conditions Assessment of LaFarge Rose Window

Bronx

St. Anselm's Church, Bronx
Updated Conditions Assessment and Construction Documents

Dutchess

Congregation Beth David, Amenia
Roofing, Gutter and Leader Repair

Smithfield Presbyterian Church, Amenia
Architectural Fees for Portico, Facade and Columns Restoration

Portico, Facade and Columns Restoration

St. Nicholas Episcopal Church, New Hamburg
Stained Glass Window Restoration

Erie

Baker Memorial United Methodist Church, East Aurora
Masonry Repairs

Delaware Avenue Baptist Church, Buffalo
Construction Documents for Roof and Drainage Repair and Replacement

First Presbyterian Church of Buffalo
Tower Masonry Restoration

St. Luke AME Zion Church, Buffalo
Roof Replacement and Masonry Restoration

Trinity Episcopal Church, Buffalo
Protective Glazing at Stained Glass Windows

Kings

Bridge Street African Wesleyan Methodist Episcopal Church, Brooklyn
Restoration of Entrance Doors

$4,000

$1,500

$7,500

$9,000

$1,500
$25,000

$9,000

$6,000

$7,500

$30,000

$5,000

$10,000

$1,500



Congregation Baith Israel Anshei Emes, Brooklyn
Construction Documents for Exterior Restoration

Congregation Chevra Linath Hazedeck, Brooklyn
Conditions Assessment

Congregation Kol Israel, Brooklyn
Scope of Work and Budget Development for Exterior Envelope Repairs

Holy House of Prayer, Brooklyn
Architectural Services for Roof Repair and Masonry Facade Restoration

Manhattan Beach Jewish Center, Brooklyn
Conditions Assessment

Facade Repair

Young Israel of Flatbush, Brooklyn
Restoration of Entrance Doors

Lewis

Forest Presbyterian Church, Lyons Falls
Chimney, Spire, Basement Windows, and Foundation Repair

Madison

St. Peter's Episcopal Church, Cazenovia
Roof Shingle and Associated Copper Flashing Replacement

Montgomery

Glen Reformed Church, Fultonville
Restoration of Two Stained Glass Windows

Nassau

St. Luke's Episcopal Church, Sea Cliff
Restoration of Stained Glass Windows

New York

Church of the Transfiguration, New York
Restoration of South Wall and Historic Stained Glass

Community Synagogue, New York
Structural Stabilization of North Wall and Sanctuary Ceiling

Congregation Ramath Orah, New York

$7,500

$2,700

$3,000

$10,000

$9,000
$25,000

$25,000

$8,000

$25,000

$6,000

$6,000

$30,000

$25,000



Replacement of Roof Membrane and Flashing, Masonry and Flue Repair

Park East Synagogue, New York
Roof Repair

Stanton Street Synagogue - Congregation B'nai Jacob Anschei Brzezan, New York

Construction Documents, Roof and Masonry Restoration
Oneida

Grace Episcopal Church, Utica
Tower Engineering Structural Assessment

Tabernacle Baptist Church, Utica
Architectural Work for Roof, Tower, Steeple and Spire Restoration

Ontario

First Baptist Church of Geneva
Roof Drainage Upgrades and Repointing

Orange

Baptist Temple Church, Newburgh
Gable Masonry Repair

Grace Episcopal Church, Middletown
Roof and Chimney Repair

Otsego

Cooperstown United Methodist Church
Design & Implentation of Improved Site Drainage

Fly Creek United Methodist Church
Stained Glass Restoration

Main Street Baptist Church, Oneonta
New Slate Roof

Queens
New Life Fellowship Church, Elmhurst
Construction Documents for Restoration of Secondary Elevations

Terrace Waterproofing, Facade, Window and Skylight Restoration

Saratoga

$50,000

$25,000

$6,000

$3,500

$5,000

$7,500

$9,000

$4,000

$1,000

$4,500

$5,000

$7,500
$40,000



Bethesda Episcopal Church, Saratoga Springs
Building Conditions Study

West Charlton United Presbyterian Church
Bell Tower Repairs

Seneca

First Presbyterian Church of Waterloo
Masonry Repair

Suffolk

First Congregational Church, Riverhead
Structural Stabilization of Failing Roof Truss

St. John's Episcopal Church, Huntington
Tower Masonry Restoration

Sullivan

Parksville United Methodist Church
Roof Replacement

Tioga

First Baptist Church of Owego
Develop Repair Scope for Roof Replacement

$1,500

$4,000

$10,000

$50,000

$4,000

$6,500

$2,000



