Albany

Albany Friends Meeting Slate Roof Restoration	\$4,000
Cathedral of All Saints, Albany Conditions Assessment of LaFarge Rose Window	\$1,500
Bronx	
St. Anselm's Church, Bronx Updated Conditions Assessment and Construction Documents	\$7,500
Dutchess	
Congregation Beth David, Amenia Roofing, Gutter and Leader Repair	\$9,000
Smithfield Presbyterian Church, Amenia Architectural Fees for Portico, Façade and Columns Restoration Portico, Façade and Columns Restoration	\$1,500 \$25,000
St. Nicholas Episcopal Church, New Hamburg Stained Glass Window Restoration	\$9,000
Erie	
Erie Baker Memorial United Methodist Church, East Aurora Masonry Repairs	\$6,000
Baker Memorial United Methodist Church, East Aurora	\$6,000 \$7,500
Baker Memorial United Methodist Church, East Aurora Masonry Repairs Delaware Avenue Baptist Church, Buffalo	
Baker Memorial United Methodist Church, East Aurora Masonry Repairs Delaware Avenue Baptist Church, Buffalo Construction Documents for Roof and Drainage Repair and Replacement First Presbyterian Church of Buffalo	\$7,500
Baker Memorial United Methodist Church, East Aurora Masonry Repairs Delaware Avenue Baptist Church, Buffalo Construction Documents for Roof and Drainage Repair and Replacement First Presbyterian Church of Buffalo Tower Masonry Restoration St. Luke AME Zion Church, Buffalo	\$7,500 \$30,000
Baker Memorial United Methodist Church, East Aurora Masonry Repairs Delaware Avenue Baptist Church, Buffalo Construction Documents for Roof and Drainage Repair and Replacement First Presbyterian Church of Buffalo Tower Masonry Restoration St. Luke AME Zion Church, Buffalo Roof Replacement and Masonry Restoration Trinity Episcopal Church, Buffalo	\$7,500 \$30,000 \$5,000

Congregation Baith Israel Anshei Emes, Brooklyn Construction Documents for Exterior Restoration	\$7,500
Congregation Chevra Linath Hazedeck, Brooklyn Conditions Assessment	\$2,700
Congregation Kol Israel, Brooklyn Scope of Work and Budget Development for Exterior Envelope Repairs	\$3,000
Holy House of Prayer, Brooklyn Architectural Services for Roof Repair and Masonry Façade Restoration	\$10,000
Manhattan Beach Jewish Center, Brooklyn Conditions Assessment Façade Repair	\$9,000 \$25,000
Young Israel of Flatbush, Brooklyn Restoration of Entrance Doors	\$25,000
Lewis	
Forest Presbyterian Church, Lyons Falls Chimney, Spire, Basement Windows, and Foundation Repair	\$8,000
Madison	
St. Peter's Episcopal Church, Cazenovia Roof Shingle and Associated Copper Flashing Replacement	\$25,000
Montgomery	
Glen Reformed Church, Fultonville Restoration of Two Stained Glass Windows	\$6,000
Nassau	
St. Luke's Episcopal Church, Sea Cliff Restoration of Stained Glass Windows	\$6,000
New York	
Church of the Transfiguration, New York Restoration of South Wall and Historic Stained Glass	\$30,000
Community Synagogue, New York Structural Stabilization of North Wall and Sanctuary Ceiling	\$25,000
Congregation Ramath Orah, New York	

Replacement of Roof Membrane and Flashing, Masonry and Flue Repair	\$50,000
Park East Synagogue, New York Roof Repair	\$25,000
Stanton Street Synagogue - Congregation B'nai Jacob Anschei Brzezan, New Yor Construction Documents, Roof and Masonry Restoration	k \$6,000
Oneida	
Grace Episcopal Church, Utica Tower Engineering Structural Assessment	\$3,500
Tabernacle Baptist Church, Utica Architectural Work for Roof, Tower, Steeple and Spire Restoration	\$5,000
Ontario	
First Baptist Church of Geneva Roof Drainage Upgrades and Repointing	\$7,500
Orange	
Baptist Temple Church, Newburgh Gable Masonry Repair	\$9,000
Grace Episcopal Church, Middletown Roof and Chimney Repair	\$4,000
Otsego	
Cooperstown United Methodist Church Design & Implentation of Improved Site Drainage	\$1,000
Fly Creek United Methodist Church Stained Glass Restoration	\$4,500
Main Street Baptist Church, Oneonta New Slate Roof	\$5,000
Queens	
New Life Fellowship Church, Elmhurst Construction Documents for Restoration of Secondary Elevations Terrace Waterproofing, Façade, Window and Skylight Restoration	\$7,500 \$40,000

Saratoga

Bethesda Episcopal Church, Saratoga Springs Building Conditions Study	\$1,500
West Charlton United Presbyterian Church Bell Tower Repairs	\$4,000
Seneca	
First Presbyterian Church of Waterloo Masonry Repair	\$10,000
Suffolk	
First Congregational Church, Riverhead Structural Stabilization of Failing Roof Truss	\$50,000
St. John's Episcopal Church, Huntington Tower Masonry Restoration	\$4,000
Sullivan	
Parksville United Methodist Church Roof Replacement	\$6,500
Tioga	
First Baptist Church of Owego Develop Repair Scope for Roof Replacement	\$2,000